5 4 3 2 1
TEMNO. | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry.

1 2-039/00 ASSY, POP-UP COURONNE SERIES 2

2 3-055/00 TP ROLL SPRING HOLDER 1

3 11050 MOUNTING KIT, WALL FLANGE 2

4 11277/00 ESCUTCHEON, ACCESSORIES, MAISON 2

5 11283/00 TP POST, MAISON SERIES 2

6 92008 SET SCREW, CUP POINT 8-32, 3/16" L. 2

7 92043 SCREW, FLAT HD #10 SIZE W/ #2 PHIL DRIVE, 2'L 2

8 92046 ANCHOR SCREW 3/8" HOLE, TOGGLER AF10 2

9 92152 SET SCREW, CUP PT. 10-24 UNC X 5/8'L 2

10 P39001 HEX KEY 5/64, FOR 8-32 SET SCREW 1
- - INTERPRET GEOMETRIC DIMENSIONING &

ALL A UPDATE TEMPLATE, ADD HEX KEY, ADD SET SCREWS & FINIAL ENDS 7/30/2020 | AMM ) ) T I ORI ANCE W
— —— T . PAPER HOLDER, COURONNE
REVISIONS NEXT ASSY USED ON FE]A,'%IPNS ?(E;(:"MA:L? .:;l.GULAl
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL APPLICATION oL SIZE |ASM/PRT NO. REV
1261 LOGAN AVENUE . MATERIAL

comusk AINAEE  PHY | R|CH™ oo e e owe A 163-73/00 A

U AR om0 e | Gl R L
; 1S PROHIBITED. DO NOT SCALE DRAWING  CHECKED GRE SCALE: 1:2.75 WEIGHT: |bs. sHeer 1 OF 2
5 4 3 2 1




